RESOLUTION NO. 17-

Introduced by Council Member _____

RESOLUTION CONFIRMING THE APPOINTMENT AND REAPPOINTMENT OF MEMBERS OF THE HAYWARD YOUTH COMMISSION

BE IT RESOLVED that the City Council of the City of Hayward does hereby confirm the appointments of the below-named persons as members of the Hayward Youth Commission, for the terms as designated.

MEMBERS	STATUS	SUCCEEDS	TERM EXPIRES
Anisha Ali	New Appointment	Daniel Cardenas	06/30/2018
Briseida Ayala	New Appointment	Julian Johnson	06/30/2018
Jarrold Esteves	New Appointment	Andrea Martinez	06/30/2018
Sofia Herrera-Padilla	New Appointment	Claudine Narayan	06/30/2018
Colleen Narayan	New Appointment	Joshua Tran	06/30/2018
Shivani Ahuja	New Appointment	Karen Andrade	06/30/2019
Maya Branco	New Appointment	Kobe Shelby	06/30/2019
Vivian Phung	New Appointment	Danielle West	06/30/2019

ALTERNATES

Catherine Bolanos	New Appointment	06/30/2018
Francisco Chavez	New Appointment	06/30/2018
Tiana Cheung	New Appointment	06/30/2018
Alexis Idemudia	New Appointment	06/30/2018
Yasamin Obaidy	New Appointment	06/30/2018

ATTACHMENT II

MEMBERS	STATUS	SUCCEEDS	TERM EXPIRES
Camilla San Juan	New Appointment		06/30/2018
Jocelyn-Lisbeth Sanchez	New Appointment		06/30/2018
Rubinder Sekhon	New Appointment		06/30/2018

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the City Council of the City of Hayward does hereby confirm the reappointments of the below-named persons as members of the Hayward Youth Commission, for the terms as designated.

MEMBERS	STATUS	TERM EXPIRES		
Raveena Atwal	Reappointment	06/30/2019		
Gerardo Barcenas	Reappointment	06/30/2019		
Cristian Hernandez- Perez	Reappointment	06/30/2019		
IN COUNCIL, HAYWARD, CALIFORNIA, 2017.				
ADOPTED BY THE FOLLOWING VOTE:				
AYES: COUNCIL MEMBERS: MAYOR:				
NOES: COUNCIL MEMBI	ERS:			
ABSTAIN: COUNCIL MEMBERS:				
ABSENT: COUNCIL MEM	IBERS:			
		y Clerk of the City of Hayward		
APPROVED AS TO FORM	1:			
City Attorney of the City	of Hayward			